Super-Fast Installation
No Special Tools Needed
Pressures up to 1015 PSI
13 Pipe Sizes Available
Exceptionally Secure Joints
PRODUCT MANUAL
AIR
NITRO

Velocity less than 20 feet per second
Velocity from 20 - 33 feet per second
Velocity from 33 - 50 feet per second  (not recommended)
7
UnipipeAIR Pipe     232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches
Wall
Thickness mm
Length
m
Length
Feet Weight
UATT0.020600 20 3/4 1.0 5.8 19 2.1 lbs.
UATT0.025600 25 1 1.1 5.8 19 2.9 lbs.
UATT0.032600 32 1¼ 1.2 5.8 19 4.1 lbs.
UATT0.040600 40 1½ 1.3 5.8 19 5.7 lbs.
UATT0.050600 50 2 1.4 5.8 19 7.7 lbs.
UATT0.063600 63 2½ 1.8 5.8 19 12.4 lbs.
UATT0.075600 75 3 2 5.8 19 17.9 lbs
UATT0.090600 90 3½ 2.4 5.8 19 23.8 lbs
UATT0.110600 110 4½ 3.0 5.8 19 35.7 lbs
UATT0.140600 140 5 Special Order
UATT0.160600 160 6 4.3 5.8 19 75.4 lbs
UATT0.200600 200 8 4 5.8 19 89.3 lbs
UATT0.250600 250 10 5 5.8 19 141 lbs
Straight Coupling   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
Ømm
Size
Inches A L E S Weight
UACC0.020020 20 3/4 70 35 37 29 2.5 oz
UACC0.025025 25 1 75 37 42 36 3.4 oz
UACC0.032032 32 11/4 94 46 51 43 6.1 oz
UACC0.040040 40 11/2 117 57 63 53 11.9 oz
UACC0.050050 50 2 138 68 78.5 66 1.2 lbs
UACC0.063063 63 21/2 173 83 95 82 2.2 lbs
UACC0.075075 75 3 174 85.4 108 100 2.4 lbs
UACC0.090090 90 31/2 190 93 132 118 3.9 lbs
UACC0.110110 110 41/2 150 73 206 154 4.8 lbs
UACC0.140140 140 5 Special Order
UACC0.160160 160 6 272 133.5 266 221 17.2 lbs
UACC0.200200 200 8 Coming Soon
UACC0.250250 250 10 Coming Soon
UnipipeAIR Pipe  UPS Shipping 232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches
Wall
Thickness mm
Length
m
Length
Feet Weight
CUATT0.020600 20 3/4 1.0 2.5 8 2.1 lbs.
CUATT0.025600 25 1 1.1 2.5 8 2.9 lbs.
CUATT0.032600 32 1¼ 1.2 2.5 8 4.1 lbs.
CUATT0.040600 40 1½ 1.3 2.5 8 5.7 lbs.
CUATT0.050600 50 2 1.4 2.5 8 7.7 lbs.
CUATT0.063600 63 2½ 1.8 2.5 8 12.4 lbs.
8
90° Elbow   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A E L S Weight
UACC9.020020 20 3/4 60 37 35 29 3 oz
UACC9.025025 25 1 76 42 37 36 4 oz
UACC9.032032 32 11/4 90 51 46 43 7.2 oz
UACC9.040040 40 11/2 112 63 57 53 1.2 lbs
UACC9.050050 50 2 143 79 68 66 1.5 lbs
UACC9.063063 63 21/2 168 95 83 82 2.4 lbs
UACC9.075075 75 3 190 108 85 100 2.8 lbs
UACC9.090090 90 31/2 219 132 93 118 5.5 lbs
UACC9.110110 110 41/2 214 206 73 154 7.6 lbs
UACC9.140140 140 5 Special Order
UACC9.160160 160 6 352 266 133.5 221 25.2 lbs
UACC9.200200 200 8 Coming Soon
UACC9.250250 250 10 Coming Soon
45° Elbow   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
Ømm
Size
Inches A B E L S Weight
UACC4.020020 20 3/4 85 59 37 35 29 3.2 oz
UACC4.025025 25 1 95 68 42 37 36 3.9 oz
UACC4.032032 32 11/4 119 84 51 46 43 7.2 oz
UACC4.040040 40 11/2 141 101 63 57 53 12 oz
UACC4.050050 50 2 171 124 78.5 68 66 1.4 lbs
UACC4.063063 63 21/2 207 150 95 83 82 2.3 lbs
UACC4.075075 75 3 213 161 108 85.5 100 2.6 lbs
UACC4.090090 90 31/2 238 189 132 93 118 4.2 lbs
UACC4.110110 110 41/2 222 194 206 73 154 5.7 lbs
UACC4.140140 140 5 Special Order
UACC4.160160 160 6 358 296.5 265 133.5 221 16.6 lbs
UACC4.200200 200 8 Coming Soon
UACC4.250250 250 10 Coming Soon
Sliding Straight Coupling   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A E S Weight
UACC1.020020 20 3/4 70 37 29 2.5 oz
UACC1.025025 25 1 75 42 36 3.4 oz
UACC1.032032 32 11/4 94 51 33 6.1 oz
UACC1.040040 40 11/2 117 63 53 11.9 oz
UACC1.050050 50 2 138 78.5 66 1.2 lbs
UACC1.063063 63 21/2 173 95 82 2.2 lbs
UACC1.075075 75 3 174 108 100 2.4 lbs
UACC1.090090 90 31/2 190 132 118 3.9 lbs
A
B
S L
L
E
9
90° with MNPT  232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A B E L S Weight
UACM9.020015N 20 x ½" 3/4 x ½ 62 48 37 35 29 1.8 oz
UACM9.025015N 25 x  ½" 1 x  ½ 67 56 42 37 36 2.5 oz
UACM9.025020N 25 x ¾" 1 x ¾ 67 57 42 37 36 2.6 oz
UACM9.032025N 32 x 1" 11/4 x 1 87 70 51 46 43 4.9 oz
UACM9.040032N 40 x 1¼" 11/2 x 1¼ 105 80 63 57 53 9 oz
UACM9.040040N 40 x 1½" 11/2 x 1½ 105 78 63 57 53 10 oz
UACM9.040050N 40 x 2" 11/2 x 2 111 85 63 57 53 11 oz
UACM9.050040N 50 x 1½" 2 x 1½ 126 95 78.5 66 66 14.8 oz
UACM9.063050N 63 x 2" 21/2 x 2 159 114 95 83 82 1.8 lbs
Tee with FNPT Branch Line   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A B E L S Weight
UACFT.020015N 20 x ½"x 20 3/4 x ½ x 3/4 101 48 37 35 29 3.4 oz
UACFT.025020N 25 x ¾"x 25 1 x ¾ x 1 111 57 42 37 36 4.7 oz
UACFT.032025N 32 x 1"x 32 11/4 x 1 x 11/4 136 70 51 46 43 7.8 oz
UACFT.040032N 40 x 1¼"x 40 11/2 x 1¼ x 11/2 162 78 63 57 53 12.8 oz
UACFT.050040N 50 x 1½"x 50 2 x 1½ x 2 206 95 78.5 66 66 1.6 lbs
UACFT.063050N 63 x 2"x 63 21/2 x 2 x 21/2 230 114 95 83 82 2.5 lbs
Equal Tee   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A B E L S Weight
UACCT.020020 20 3/4 101 68 37 35 29 4.3 oz
UACCT.025025 25 1 111 75 42 37 36 5.7 oz
UACCT.032032 32 11/4 136 93 51 46 43 10.3 oz
UACCT.040040 40 11/2 162 110 63 57 53 1 lb
UACCT.050050 50 2 206 141 78.5 68 66 2 lbs
UACCT.063063 63 21/2 230 160 95 83 82 3.1 lbs
UACCT.075075 75 3 260 219.9 108 85 100 4 lbs
UACCT.090090 90 31/2 306 217 132 93 118 7.5 lbs
UACCT.110110 110 41/2 277 214 206 73 154 10 lbs
UACCT.140140 140 5 Special Order
UACCT.160160 160 6 484 352 265 133.5 221 36.7 lbs
UACCT.200200 200 8 Coming Soon
UACCT.250250 250 10 Coming Soon
10
FNPT Adapter   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A E L S Weight
UACF0.020015N 20 x ½" 3/4 x ½ 55 37 35 29 2 oz
UACF0.025020N 25 x ¾" 1 x ¾ 57 42 37 36 2.3 oz
UACF0.032025N 32 x 1" 11/4 x 1 69 51 46 43 4.1 oz
UACF0.040032N 40 x 1¼" 11/2 x 1¼ 80 63 57 53 8.1 oz
UACF0.050040N 50 x 1½" 2 x 1½ 95 78 66 66 11.6 oz
UACF0.063050N 63 x 2" 21/2 x 2 120 95 83 82 1.4 lbs
Reducer (fitting x pipe)   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No.
Size
Fitting
d1 mm
Size
Outlet
d2 mm
Size
Fitting d1
Inches
Size
Outlet d2
Inches
A E L S Weight
UASC0.025020 25 20 1 3/4 46 33 35 29 1.8 oz
UASC0.032020 32 20 11/4 3/4 Coming Soon
UASC0.032025 32 25 11/4 1 52.6 42 37 36 2.9 oz
UASC0.040020 40 20 11/2 3/4 59.5 52 35 29 5.4 oz
UASC0.040025 40 25 11/2 1 60.6 52 37 36 6.1 oz
UASC0.040032 40 32 11/2 11/4 54.6 52 46 43 4.2 oz
UASC0.050032 50 32 2 11/4 Coming Soon
UASC0.050040 50 40 2 11/2 73 64.8 57 53 8.5 oz
UASC0.063040 63 40 21/2 11/2 86.3 79.5 57 53 13.9 oz
UASC0.063050 63 50 21/2 2 84 79.5 68 66 14.7 oz
UASC0.075063 75 63 3 21/2 93 108 85 100 1.3 lbs
UASC0.090063 90 63 31/2 21/2 111.8 114 83 82 2.5 lbs
UASC0.110090 110 90 41/2 31/2 117 123 93 118 2.8 lbs
UASC0.140110 140 110 5 41/2 Special Order
UASC0.160110 160 110 6 41/2 175 200 73 154 5.7 lbs
UASC0.200160 200 160 8 6 Coming Soon
UASC0.250200 250 200 10 8 Coming Soon
MNPT Adapter   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A E S L Weight
UACM0.020015N 20 x ½" 3/4 x ½ 49 37 29 35 1.4 oz
UACM0.020020N 20 x ¾" 3/4 x ¾ 51.5 37 29 35 1.4 oz
UACM0.025015N 25 x ½" 1 x ½ 55 42 36 37 2 oz
UACM0.025020N 25 x ¾" 1 x ¾ 55 42 36 37 2 oz
UACM0.025025N 25 x 1" 1 x 1 60.5 42 36 37 2 oz
UACM0.032025N 32 x 1" 11/4 x 1 68 51 43 46 3.9 oz
UACM0.032032N 32 x 1¼" 11/4 x 1¼ 70 51 43 46 3.9 oz
UACM0.040032N 40 x 1¼" 11/2 x 1¼ 81 63 53 57 6.5 oz
UACM0.040040N 40 x 1½" 11/2 x 1½ 81 63 53 57 6.5 oz
UACM0.050040N 50 x 1½" 2 x 1½ 92 78.5 66 68 11.2 oz
UACM0.050050N 50 x 2" 2 x 2 95.5 78.5 66 68 11.2 oz
UACM0.063050N 63 x 2" 21/2 x 2 119 95 82 83 1.2 lbs
UACM0.063063N 63 x 2½" 21/2 x 2½ 121 95 82 83 1.2 lbs
UACM0.075063N 75 x 2½" 3 x 2½ 122.9 108 100 85.4 1.4 lbs
UACM0.090075N 90 x 3" 31/2 x 3 130 132 118 93 2.2 lbs
11
Special Flange (fitting x flange adapter)    Elbow or Tee  232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Pipe Size
mm
Pipe Size
Inches
Flange
Description A B F M S Weight
UAZJF.110100 110 41/2 DN100 -4" 220 * 18 180 *
UAZJF.140125 140 5 DN125 - 5" Special Order
UAZJF.160150 160 6 d 283 39 23.5 240.5 186
UAZJF.200200 200 8 DN200 - 8" Coming Soon
UAZJF.250250 250 10 DN250 - 10" Coming Soon
M
S
G
F
A
B
C
Flange Adapter  232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A B E F G M L S Weight
UACJF.090075 90 x 3" 31/2 x 3 110 95 NA 20 NA 190 93 130 4.0 lbs
UACJF.110100 110 x 4" 41/2 x4 99 73 206 18 220 180 75 154 5.5 lbs
UACJF.140125 140 x 5" 5 x 5 Special Order
UACJF.160150 160 x 6" 6 x 6 184 171 221 23.5 283 240.5 133.5 221 16.4 lbs
UACJF.200200 200 x 8" 8 x 8 Coming Soon
UACJF.250250 250 x 10" 10 x 10 Coming Soon
Wall Mounted Drop End   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No.
Inlet
Ømm
spigot
Outlet
G
No of
outlets A B F G M Weight
UASFS.025015N 25  ½" 1 99 72 6 24 83 5.1 oz
UASFD.025015N 25  ½" 2 99 72 6 24 83 5.7 oz
12
The versatile wall outlet (single or double) can be direct coupled with any of these fixtures;
• Coupling
• Elbow
1
2
3
1. I.D. Ring
2. Outlet
3. Purge Valve
The Versatile Unipipe Wall Mounted Drop End
Three Way Ball Valve   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Pipe mm Pipe Inches A B E G L S
UACCVT.032032 32 11/4 Coming Soon
UACCVT.040040 40 11/2 Coming Soon
UACCVT.050050 50 2 Coming Soon
UACCVT.063063 63 21/2 Coming Soon
• Tee (horizontal or vertical)
• Valve
Ball Valve - (pipe x MNPT)   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Pipe mm
- Thread
Pipe Inches
- Thread A B E G L S Weight
UACMV.020015N 20 x ½" 3/4 x ½ 131 73 40 94 35 29 7.4 oz
UACMV.025020N 25 x ¾" 1 x ¾ 150 87 50 104.5 37 36 12.2 oz
UACMV.032025N 32 x 1" 11/4 x 1 203 111 61 132 46 43 1.3 lbs
UACMV.040032N 40 x 1¼" 11/2 x 1¼ 213 121 72 145.5 57 53 1.9 lbs
UACMV.050040N 50 x 1½" 2 x 1½ 282 156 89 187.5 68 66 3.2 lbs
UACMV.063050N 63 x 2" 21/2 x 2 306 176 109 217 83 82 5.5 lbs
Ball Valve (pipe x pipe)   232 PSI (16 bar)
Part No. Pipe - Pipe
mm
Pipe - Pipe
Inches A B E G L L Weight
UACCV.020020 20 3/4 131 73 40 99 35 35 8.1 oz
UACCV.025020 25 x 20 1 x 3/4 131 73 40 102 37 37 8.4 oz
UACCV.025025 25 1 150 87 50 110.5 37 37 13.4 oz
UACCV.032032 32 11/4 203 111 61 137 46 46 1.5 lbs
UACCV.040040 40 11/2 213 121 72 169 57 57 2.1 lbs
UACCV.050050 50 2 282 156 89 200 68 68 3.5 lbs
UACCV.063063 63 21/2 306 176 109 253.5 83 83 6 lbs
13
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description Weight
UASFSB.020015N 20 3/4 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Single Port UnipipeAIR 13.5 oz
UASFSB.025015N 25 1 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Single Port UnipipeAIR 19.2 oz
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description Weight
UASFDB.020015N 20 3/4 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Double Port UnipipeAIR 14.1 oz
UASFDB.025015N 25 1 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Double Port UnipipeAIR 19.2 oz
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description Weight
UASFSBQ.020015N 20 3/4 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Single Port with Quick Disconnect UnipipeAIR 20.8 oz
UASFSBQ.025015N 25 1 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Single Port with Quick Disconnect UnipipeAIR 27.2 oz
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description Weight
UASFDBQ.020015N 20 3/4 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Double Port with Quick Disconnect UnipipeAIR 30.4 oz
UASFDBQ.025015N 25 1 Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Double Port with Quick Disconnect UnipipeAIR 35.2 oz
Assemblies Consist of:
UASFSB.020015N
(1) UASFS.025015N
(1) UACCV.025020

Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Double Port     232 PSI (16 bar)
Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Single Port with Quick Disconect     232 PSI (16 bar)
Wall Mounted Drop End Assembly - Double Ports with Quick Disconnects     232 PSI (16 bar)
14
ACCESSORIES
Fitting Plug with Purge Valve
Part No. Plug
mm
Plug
Inches
Pressure
bar
Pressure
PSI
Weight
UASV0.020008 20 3/4 70 1015 1.1 oz
UASV0.025008 25 1 70 1015 1.4 oz
UASV0.032008 32 11/4 70 1015 2 oz
UASV0.040008 40 11/2 70 1015 3.2 oz
UASV0.050008 50 2 70 1015 5.8 oz
UASV0.063008 63 21/2 70 1015 10 oz
UASV0.075008 75 3 Coming Soon 10.9 oz
UASV0.090008 90 31/2 16 232 12.1 oz
UASV0.110008 110 41/2 16 232 14.5 oz
UASV0.140008 140 5 Special Order  1.9 lbs
UASV0.160008 160 6 16 232 2.7 lbs
UASV0.200008 200 8 Coming Soon
UASV0.250008 250 10 Coming Soon
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches psi A A1 A2 B B1 B2 C Weight
UCHF0.025015N 25 x ½" 1 x ½ 580 62 25 37 51 17.5 17.5 33 2.5 oz.
UCHF0.032015N 32 x ½" 11/4 x ½ 580 75 32 42.5 57.5 21.5 21.5 33 3.2 oz
UCHF0.040015N 40 x ½" 11/2 x ½ 580 89.5 41 48.5 69.5 27 27 47 5.7 oz
UCHF0.040020N 40 x ¾" 11/2 x ¾ 580 89.5 41 48.5 69.5 27 27 47 5.4 oz
UCHF0.050015N 50 x ½" 2 x ½ 580 102 46.5 55.5 84 32 32 47 7.7 oz
UCHF0.050020N 50 x ¾" 2 x ¾ 580 102 46.5 55.5 84 32 32 47 7.2 oz
UCHF0.050025N 50 x 1" 2 x 1 580 102 46.5 55.5 84 32 32 47 6.6 oz
UCHF0.063015N 63 x ½" 21/2 x ½ 580 122 58 64 99 40 40 58 12.9 oz
UCHF0.063020N 63 x ¾" 21/2 x ¾ 580 122 58 64 99 40 40 58 12.6 oz
UCHF0.063025N 63 x 1" 21/2 x 1 580 122 58 64 99 40 40 58 11.8 oz
UCHF0.075025N 75 x 1" 3 x 1 232 121.6 67.8 53.8 110.5 44.8 65.7 60 9.9 oz
UCHF0.075050N 75 x 2" 3 x 2 232 121.6 67.8 53.8 122.1 44.8 77.3 80 14.1 oz
UCHF0.090025N 90 x 1" 31/2 x 1 232 159.5 71.5 88 130 53 53 66 1.1 lbs
UCHF0.090050N 90 x 2" 31/2 x 2 232 159.5 71.5 88 130 53 53 66 1.3 lbs
UCHF0.110025N 110 x 1" 41/2 x 1 232 179.5 81 98 150 65 65 66 1.3 lbs
UCHF0.110050N 110 x 2" 41/2 x 2 232 179.5 81 98 150 65 65 80 2.5 lbs
UCHF0.110075N 110 x 3" 41/2 x 3 232 179.5 81 98 150 65 65 122 3.4 lbs
UCHF0.140050N 140 x 2" 5 x 2 Special Order
UCHF0.140075N 140 x 3" 5 x 3 Special Order
UCHF0.160050N 160 x 2" 6 x 2 232 263 120.5 142.5 210.5 91.5 119 121 4.3 lbs
UCHF0.160075N 160 x 3" 6 x 3 232 263 120.5 142.5 227 91.5 135.5 122 4.4 lbs
UCHF0.200050N 200 x 2" 8 x 2 Coming Soon
UCHF0.200075N 200 x 3" 8 x 3 Coming Soon
UCHF0.250050N 250 x 2" 10 x 2 Coming Soon
UCHF0.200075N 250 x 3" 10 x 3 Coming Soon
Saddle Branch (pipe x FNPT)   580 PSI (40 bar) /232 PSI (16 bar)
For use with: UnipipeAIR  •  UnipipeNITRO  •  UnipipeVAC  •  UnipipeHP  •  UnipipeOIL
15  15
ACCESSORIES
 Offset Nipple   1015 PSI (70 bar)
Part No. G A B C F S Weight
UCMMG.015015N  ½" x ½" 56 40 20 20 19 .9 oz
Branch (pipe x pipe)    580 PSI (40 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A A1 A2 B B1 B2 C S Weight
UCIC0.025020 25 x 20 1 x 3/4 113 76.5 36.5 70 52.5 17.5 33 29 5.8 oz
UCIC0.032020 32 x 20 11/4 x 3/4 126 83.5 42.5 81 59.5 21.5 33 29 6.6 oz
UCIC0.040020 40 x 20 11/2 x 3/4 142 94 48 100 73 27 38 29 12.3 oz
UCIC0.040025 40 x 25 11/2 x 1 143 95 48 100 73 27 38 36 11.4 oz
UCIC0.050020 50 x 20 2 x 3/4 150 94.5 55.5 112 80.5 31.5 38.5 29 13.7 oz
UCIC0.050025 50 x 25 2 x 1 150 94.5 55.5 112.5 80.5 31.5 38.5 36 1.3 lbs
UCIC0.063020 63 x 20 21/2 x 3/4 172 108 64 131.5 92 39.5 38 29 1.3 lbs
UCIC0.063025 63 x 25 21/2 x 1 174 110 64 131.5 92 39.5 38 36 1.2 lbs
Female Threaded Branch   580 PSI (40 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches A A1 A2 B B1 B2 C S Weight
UCIF0.025015N 25 x ½" 1 x ½ 113 76.5 36.5 70 52.5 17.5 33 29 5.8 oz
UCIF0.032015N 32 x ½" 11/4 x ½ 126 83.5 42.5 81 59.5 21.5 33 29 6.6 oz
UCIF0.040015N 40 x½" 11/2 x½ 142 94 48 100 73 27 38 29 12.3 oz
UCIF0.040020N 40 x ¾" 11/2 x ¾ 143 95 48 100 73 27 38 36 11.4 oz
UCIF0.050015N 50 x ½" 2 x ½ 150 94.5 55.5 112 80.5 31.5 38.5 29 13.7 oz
UCIF0.050020N 50 x ¾" 2 x ¾ 150 94.5 55.5 112.5 80.5 31.5 38.5 36 1.3 lbs
UCIF0.063015N 63 x ½" 21/2 x ½ 172 108 64 131.5 92 39.5 38 29 1.3 lbs
UCIF0.063020N 63 x ¾" 21/2 x ¾ 174 110 64 131.5 92 39.5 38 36 1.2 lbs
Wall Mounted Manifold   1015 PSI (70 bar)
Part No. G G1 Front
Ports A B D All
Ports Weight
UCFFM.015015N  ½"  ½" 1 50 56 - 4 7.1 oz
UCFFN.015015N  ½"  ½" 2 102 56 46 5 15.3 oz
UCFFP.015015N  ½"  ½" 4 154 56 34 7 1.4 lbs
A2A1 A
C
S
B2
B1
B
Fitting to Male Threaded Connector  1015 PSI (70 bar)
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description A B S Weight
UCSM0.020015N 20 x ½" 3/4 x ½ Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 45.5 28 25 1.2 oz
UCSM0.025020N 25 x ¾" 1 x ¾ Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 50 33 30 1.5 oz
UCSM0.032025N 32 x 1 11/4 x 1 Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 63 41.5 38 3.2 oz
UCSM0.040032N 40 x 1¼" 11/2 x 1¼ Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 74 52.5 47 5.9 oz
UCSM0.050040N 50 x 1½" 2 x 1½ Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 87.5 65.5 59 11.5 oz
UCSM0.063050N 63 x 2" 21/2 x 2 Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 109 79.5 74 1.25 lbs
UCSM0.090075N 90 x 3" 31/2 x 3 Fitting to Male Threaded Connector 134 114 100 2.5 lbs
16
ACCESSORIES
  Butterfly Valves   225 PSI (15.5 bar)
   Lug Style - Epoxy Coated Iron Body with EPDM Seal

CLH40 40 11/2 40mm Galvanized Loop Hanger 1.5 oz
CLH50 50 2 50mm Galvanized Loop Hanger 1.7 oz
CLH63 63 21/2 63mm  Galvanized Loop Hanger 4.4 oz
CLH75 75 3 75mm Galvanized Loop Hanger 4.9 oz
CLH90 90 31/2 90mm Galvanized Loop Hanger 5.4 oz
CLH110 110 41/2 110mm Galvanized Loop Hanger 5.9 oz
CLH160 160 6 160mm Galvanized Loop Hanger 10.0 oz
CLH32
CLH63
CLH110
Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Heads
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description Weight
HSBC20M10INS 20 3/4 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 2.8 oz
HSBC25M10INS 25 1 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 2.8 oz
HSBC32M10INS 32 11/4 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 3.4 oz
HSBC40M10INS 40 11/2 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 3.4 oz
HSBC50M10INS 50 2 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 3.5 oz
HSBC63M10INS 63 21/2 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 3.9 oz
HSBC75M10INS 75 3 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 4.3 oz
HSBC90M10INS 90 31/2 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 5.6 oz
HSBC108M10INS 110 41/2 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 1.3 lbs
HSBC140M10INS 140 5 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" Special Order
HSBC168M10INS 160 6 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" 1.5 lbs
HSBC200M10INS 200 8 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" Coming Soon
HSBC250M10INS 250 10 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head ⅜" Coming Soon
CL20-50
HSBC
Polypropylene Clips
Part No. Size

PBMV.025020N 1"x¾" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.032020N 1¼"x¾" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.032025N 1¼"x1" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.040025N 1½"x1" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.040032N 1½"x1¼" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.050025N 2"x1" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.050032N 2"x1¼" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.050040N 2"x1½" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.075040N 3"x1½" Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
PBMV.075050N 3”x2” Reducing Bushing - Galvanized
Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description
UASS0.020045N 20 3/4 18" Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
UASS0.025045N 25 1 18" Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
UASS0.032060N 32 11/4 24" Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
UASS0.040060N 40 11/2 24" Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
UASS0.050090N 50 2 36" Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
UASS0.063090N 63 21/2 36" Fitting to Fitting Hose Connector
Fitting Nut
Part No. Size mm Size
Inches Description
UANE20 20mm 3/4 Fitting Nut
UANE25 25mm 1 Fitting Nut
UANE32 32mm 11/4 Fitting Nut
UANE40 40mm 11/2 Fitting Nut
UANE50 50mm 2 Fitting Nut
UANE63 63mm 21/2 Fitting Nut
CBC3/8
HSCMP10
HSROD10
HSCMMP10
Mounting Accessories
Part No. Size Description Weight
CBC3/8 ⅜" ⅜" Galvanized Standard Throat Beam Clamp 4.8 oz
HSCMP10 ⅜" Mounting Plate M10 Female 2.7 oz
HSCMMP10 ⅜" Mounting Plate M10 Male 3.4 oz
HSROD10 ⅜" All thread Zinc Plated N/A
20
ACCESSORIES
Fitting O-Ring
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description
OREHNBR.020 20 3/4 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.025 25 1 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.032 32 11/4 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.040 40 11/2 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.050 50 2 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.063 63 21/2 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.075 75 3 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.090 90 31/2 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.110 110 41/2 Fitting O-Ring
OREHNBR.160 160 6 Fitting O-Ring
Locking Ball Valve Handle
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description
LBVHE20 20 3/4 Locking Ball Valve Handle
LBVHE25 25 1 Locking Ball Valve Handle
LBVHE32 32 11/4 Locking Ball Valve Handle
LBVHE40 40 11/2 Locking Ball Valve Handle
LBVHE50 50 2 Locking Ball Valve Handle
LBVHE63 63 21/2 Locking Ball Valve Handle
Flange Gasket
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description
FGMV.090075 90 31/2 Flange Gasket
FGMV.110100 110 41/2 Flange Gasket
FGMV.160150 160 6 Flange Gasket
Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
Part No. Size
mm
Size
Inches Description
UACRE20 20 3/4 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE25 25 1 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE32 32 11/4 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE40 40 11/2 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE50 50 2 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE63 63 21/2 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE75 75 3 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE90 90 31/2 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE110 110 41/2 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
UACRE160 160 6 Stainless Steel Clamp Ring
Unipipe Hose Reels
Part No. Size Weight Description
HRHT-250035 1/4" x 35' 25 lbs Locking Ball Valve Handle
HRHT-250050 1/4" x 50' 30 lbs Locking Ball Valve Handle